
From: Lapustea, Florin
To: Severino, Lori; Dave Javid; Han, James; Tu, John; Provedor, Jennifer
Cc: Downtown West Project; Banwait, Manjit; Tom, Vivian; Do, Ryan; Zenk, Jessica; Ruano, Jose; Khattab, Zahi
Subject: Re: confirming staffing for next week"s Diridon events - response needed
Date: Monday, October 19, 2020 11:34:05 AM

Hi folks, 

Can one of you add my supervisor Zahi Khattab (zahi.khattab@sanjoseca.gov) to the floater
list to help in breakout rooms for tonight's google community meeting? 

Thanks! 

Florin Lapustea, P.E.
Senior Engineer - DOT Development Review
City of San Jose ~ City Hall
200 E. Santa Clara St., 8th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113
Direct: 408-975-3275
Email: florin.lapustea@sanjoseca.gov

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Friday, October 16, 2020 1:57 PM
To: Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matthew Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>; dianab
<diana@raimiassociates.com>; Suhaila Sikand <suhaila@plantoplace.com>; Rivas, Vanessa
<Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen,
Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>;
sami@raimiassociates.com <sami@raimiassociates.com>; ron@raimiassociates.com
<ron@raimiassociates.com>; melissa@raimiassociates.com <melissa@raimiassociates.com>; Troy
Reinhalter <troy@raimiassociates.com>; kelsey@raimiassociates.com
<kelsey@raimiassociates.com>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh,
Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connor, Kevin
<Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
Provedor, Jennifer <jennifer.provedor@sanjoseca.gov>; Le, Thai-Chau <Thai-
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Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>; Pham, Kieulan <kieulan.pham@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>
Subject: confirming staffing for next week's Diridon events - response needed
 
Hi all,
 
Here’s what I have for the events next week. Please let me know if we need to make corrections.
 
Downtown West Community Meeting: Monday, 10/19, 6:30-8:30 PM

Staff to log in at 6:15 to confirm zoom
Small group breakout discussions to start around 7:10
In addition to staff listed in table below, all other City staff that wants to attend will be floaters
placed randomly into a breakout room.
The ULG interpreters will be placed in the appropriate room as well to assist with
communication between staff floaters and participants as needed – using back-to-back rather
than simultaneous interpretation)
Staff will use a Teams channel to communicate during the breakout portion – such as to
request floaters to help answer questions (James of John to set up, Jennifer to help as
needed)
Consultant team will send annotated agenda/facilitator guide on Monday AM – please review
especially for those that missed the dry run
https://www.diridonsj.org/general-events/community-meeting-downtown-west-fall2020

 
  Facilitator Note taker City staff

(2-3 per room)
City Floaters
(initial room)

English A Matt Troy James, Jess Kevin, Rosalynn
English B Dave Kelsey John, Manjit Julie, Cheryl
English C Tim Sami Larissa, Florin Ryan
English D Ron Suhaila Robert, Vivian Zak
Spanish Diana Jose   Lori
Vietnamese Thai Kieulan    

 
Community Visioning Workshop on Diridon Area for Vietnamese Community: Wednesday, 10/21,
6:00-8:00 PM
(staff to log in at 6:15 to confirm zoom is working okay, small group discussions to
start around 7:10,
https://www.diridonsj.org/general-events/community-workshop-vietnamese )

OED: Kim, Elisabeth, Vanessa, Lori
DOT: Eric
Planning: James, Jose, and/or Tim
Housing: Kristen, Rachel, or Jacky
PRNS: Nicolle
Others welcome!

 
Thanks!
Lori
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